Account #
930007865
930007858
930007866
930007842
930007827
930007812
930007792
930007811
930007813
930007832
930007833
930007834
930007818
930007826
930007848
930007830
930007835
930007798
930007790
930007888
930007889
930007845
930007857
930007838
930007807

DBA

A-PLUS MEDICAL SUPPLIES INC.

CND CONTRACTING
CREW?2 INC.
DC PHYSICAL THERAPY

DENTAL ART AND CARE DENTAL GROUP

HISKEY AND FITTER, APC.
IEPPROS

IMPRESS DESIGN

JUST JEANETTE HAIR
KOMHOUNG LOEURNG
KOMHOUNG LOEURNG
KOMHOUNG LOEURNG
MIN FRUTO/RON FRUTO

MIND AND HEART ESTHETICS BY ELI KO

NAVA PARTNERS

NEWPORT CARE MEDICAL GROUP

PROTOUCH AUTO
RAMSTEIN TRADING LLC

SANTA ANGELINA APARTMENTS
SOUTH COAST PROPERTIES, LLC
SOUTH COAST PROPERTIES, LLC

TLA INDUSTRIES

TRAY MOVING AND STORAGE

VAPOR DISTRICT
XIAOPING KONG

Expiration date

12/31/2024
12/31/2024
7/31/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
6/30/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
7/31/2025
12/31/2024
12/31/2024
12/31/2024

Bus address

101 S KRAEMER BLVD # 223
1392 ROXBOROUGH DR
330 W CROWTHER AVE

980 S VIA RODEO

200 N BRADFORD AVE STE#C
151 N KRAEMER BLVD STE 204

917 APPLING AVE

218 SAN GABRIEL LN

620 N ROSE DR # 118

409 N BRADFORD AVE

407 N BRADFORD AVE

411 N BRADFORD AVE

349 CAMARILLO ST AB,C

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD 5-C
175 HORSESHOE DR

1041 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 306

940 S PLACENTIA AVE STE Y
401 LIVINGSTON AVE

1308 N ANGELINA DR

225 S MAIN ST

227 S MAIN ST

536 SHEREE LN

237 S LAKEVIEW AVE

112 N BRADFORD AVE UNIT A
1154 E IMPERIAL HWY

Bus City, State

PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6105
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3521
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6334
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6775
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5646
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5002
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2802
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6221
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4938
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4938
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4938
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5819
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3007
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5532
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3728
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7035
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2420
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3442
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5626
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5626
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4325
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6757
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5609
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1747

Phone number
(714) 203-1373
(714) 261-0324

(818) 856-5050
(714) 203-1500
(714) 961-1198
(714) 822-0551
(562) 972-6233
(714) 329-9686

(714) 417-5507
(714) 869-7025
(949) 474-7833
(949) 491-9991
(714) 580-9467
(714) 553-9169

(714) 955-3278
(714) 955-3278
(714) 767-8965
(703) 409-3598
(714) 209-8414
(714) 223-2888



	NEWBUSINESSESJULY2024

